10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Administrator

Director Of Nurses

Mid-Level Practitioner-Family

Mid-Level Practitioner-Family

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Mid-Level Practitioner-Peds

Mid-Level Practitioner-Peds

Treatment Nurse

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Director Of Business Services

Registered Dietitian

Staff Development

Assistant Director Of Nurses

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Department

General & Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Non Distinct

Nursing Non Distinct

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Non Distinct

Nursing Non Distinct

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

General & Administration

Dietary

Human Resources

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$214,014

$184,920

$178,404

$158,855

$144,828

$141,833

$131,685

$126,060

$118,611

$117,501

$110,118

$103,327

$101,345

$100,955

$94,324

$92,561

$89,454

$89,193



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Financial Controller

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Medical Record Supervisor

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Social Services Supervisor

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Clinical Supervisor - Obgyn

Dietary Supervisor

Clinical Supervisor - Obgyn

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Clinical Supervisor - Family

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Environmental Services Supervisor

Custodial Services

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

General & Administration

Nursing

Medical Records

Nursing

Social Services

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Custodial

Custodial

$84,565

$77,280

$66,944

$66,537

$65,074

$58,566

$56,278

$55,083

$54,102

$52,863

$52,729

$52,364

$51,063

$48,523

$47,373

$46,981

$46,552

$46,032



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Activity Supervisor

Plant & Maintenance

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Bus. Office Mngr. - Clinic

Np

Rna

Rna

Plant & Maintenance

Rna

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Scheduler

Administrative Assistant

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Dietary Supervisor

Social Services Supervisor

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Admissions

Medical Record Technician

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Activities

Plant & Maintenance

Nursing

Clinic Administration

Midlevel

Nursing

Nursing

Plant & Maintenance

Nursing

Nursing

Human Resources

General & Administration

Nursing

Dietary

Social Services

Nursing

General & Administration

Medical Records

$44,939

$44,593

$43,718

$43,184

$42,688

$41,930

$41,700

$40,696

$40,200

$39,983

$38,321

$36,937

$36,786

$36,122

$35,351

$35,231

$35,199

$35,187



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Accounts Receivable Specialist

Rna

Dietary

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Plant & Maintenance

Bus. Office Asst. - Clinic

Rna

Rna

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Activities

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Activities

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Housekeeping

Medical Asst. - Obgyn

Receptionist - Obgyn

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

General & Administration

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Plant & Maintenance

Clinic Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Activities

Nursing

Activities

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Environmental

Nursing

Clinic Administration

$35,104

$34,947

$34,925

$34,914

$34,515

$33,794

$33,402

$33,145

$33,034

$32,858

$32,836

$32,371

$31,786

$30,823

$30,689

$30,152

$29,912

$29,876



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Housekeeping

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Laundry

Custodial Services

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Medical Asst. - Obgyn

Dietary

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Rn-Medicare Distinct

Rna

Laundry

Housekeeping

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Custodial Services

Purchasing

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Aides-Medicare Distinct

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Environmental

Nursing

Dietary

Laundry

Custodial

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Laundry

Environmental

Nursing

Custodial

Purchasing

Nursing

Nursing

$29,458

$29,368

$29,272

$28,709

$28,548

$28,280

$28,237

$28,152

$28,021

$27,931

$27,784

$27,592

$27,504

$27,482

$27,385

$27,384

$27,254

$27,207



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Housekeeping

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Medical Asst. - Family

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Housekeeping

Lpn-Medicare Distinct

Aides-Medicare Distinct

Dietary

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Environmental

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Environmental

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

$27,182

$27,104

$27,069

$27,067

$26,880

$26,795

$26,538

$26,364

$26,318

$26,295



