	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Administrator		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$214,014
2.	Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$184,920
3.	Mid-Level Practitioner-Family		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Non Distinct	\$178,404
4.	Mid-Level Practitioner-Family		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Non Distinct	\$158,855
5.	Assistant Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$144,828
6.	Assistant Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$141,833
7.	Mid-Level Practitioner-Peds		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Non Distinct	\$131,685
8.	Mid-Level Practitioner-Peds		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Non Distinct	\$126,060
9.	Treatment Nurse		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$118,611
10.	Rn-Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$117,501
11.	Rn-Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$110,118
12.	Rn-Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$103,327
13.	Rn-Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$101,345
14.	Rn-Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$100,955
15.	Director Of Business Services		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$94,324
16.	Registered Dietitian		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$92,561
17.	Staff Development		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Human Resources	\$89,454
18.	Assistant Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$89,193

19.	Rn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$84,565
20.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$77,280
21.	Financial Controller	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$66,944
22.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$66,537
23.	Medical Record Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Medical Records	\$65,074
24.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$58,566
25.	Social Services Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Social Services	\$56,278
26.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$55,083
27.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$54,102
28.	Clinical Supervisor - Obgyn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$52,863
29.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$52,729
30.	Clinical Supervisor - Obgyn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$52,364
31.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$51,063
32.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$48,523
33.	Clinical Supervisor - Family	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$47,373
34.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$46,981
35.	Environmental Services Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Custodial	\$46,552
36.	Custodial Services	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Custodial	\$46,032

37.	Activity Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$44,939
38.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant & Maintenance	\$44,593
39.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$43,718
40.	Bus. Office Mngr Clinic	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Clinic Administration	\$43,184
41.	Np	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Midlevel	\$42,688
42.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$41,930
43.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$41,700
44.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant & Maintenance	\$40,696
45.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$40,200
46.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$39,983
47.	Scheduler	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Human Resources	\$38,321
48.	Administrative Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$36,937
49.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$36,786
50.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$36,122
51.	Social Services Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Social Services	\$35,351
52.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,231
53.	Admissions	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$35,199
54.	Medical Record Technician	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Medical Records	\$35,187

55.	Accounts Receivable Specialist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	General & Administration	\$35,104
56.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$34,947
57.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$34,925
58.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$34,914
59.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant & Maintenance	\$34,515
60.	Bus. Office Asst Clinic	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Clinic Administration	\$33,794
61.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,402
62.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,145
63.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,034
64.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$32,858
65.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,836
66.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$32,371
67.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,786
68.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,823
69.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,689
70.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Environmental	\$30,152
71.	Medical Asst Obgyn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,912
72.	Receptionist - Obgyn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Clinic Administration	\$29,876

73.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Environmental	\$29,458
74.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,368
75.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$29,272
76.	Laundry	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Laundry	\$28,709
77.	Custodial Services	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Custodial	\$28,548
78.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,280
79.	Medical Asst Obgyn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,237
80.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$28,152
81.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,021
82.	Rn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,931
83.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,784
84.	Laundry	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Laundry	\$27,592
85.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Environmental	\$27,504
86.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,482
87.	Custodial Services	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Custodial	\$27,385
88.	Purchasing	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Purchasing	\$27,384
89.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,254
90.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,207

91.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Environmental	\$27,182
92.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,104
93.	Medical Asst Family	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,069
94.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,067
95.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,880
96.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$26,795
97.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Environmental	\$26,538
98.	Lpn-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,364
99.	Aides-Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,318
100.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$26,295